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Module Date Time (Eastern) Location Comment 
5 Expansion Friday, Dec 20 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
5 Expansion Saturday, Dec 21 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 

  Module Date Time (Eastern) Instructor Comment 
1 Context Friday, Aug 23, 2024 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
1 Context Saturday, Aug 24 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
1 Context Monday, Aug 26 5:00 - 6:30 PM Gabriel Tech Orientation 
1 Context Tuesday, Sep 10 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Mindfulness 
1 Context Thursday, Sep 12 5:00 – 6:30 PM Rahenkamp Ethics  
1 Context Tuesday, Sep 17 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Core Competencies 
1 Context Tuesday, Sep 24 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel CAE 
2 Discovery Friday, Sep 27 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
2 Discovery Saturday, Sep 28 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
2 Discovery Tuesday, Oct 15 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Core Competencies 
2 Discovery Thursday, Oct 17 5:00 – 6:30 PM Rahenkamp Ethics 
2 Discovery Tuesday, Oct 22 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel CAE  
3 Possibilities Friday, Oct 25 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
3 Possibilities Saturday, Oct 26 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
3 Possibilities Thursday, Nov 7 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Mindfulness 
3 Possibilities Tuesday, Nov 12 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Core Competencies 
3 Possibilities Thursday, Nov 14 5:00 – 6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
3 Possibilities Tuesday, Nov 19 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel CAE  
3 Possibilities Thursday, Nov 21 5:00 – 6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
4 Action Friday, Nov 22 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
4 Action Saturday, Nov 23 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Gabriel Fundamentals 
4 Action Thursday, Dec 5 5:00 – 6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
4 Action Tuesday, Dec 10 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Core Competencies 
4 Action Thursday, Dec 12 5:00 – 6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
4 Action Tuesday, Dec 17 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel CAE  
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Break Dec 22– Jan 1  
5 Expansion Tuesday, Jan 14 5:00 - 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Core Competencies 
5 Expansion Thursday, Jan 16 5:00 - 6:30 PM Cheesebrough Mindfulness 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Jan 21 5:00 – 6:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Thursday, Jan 23 5:00 - 6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Jan 28 5:00 – 9:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Wednesday, Jan 29 5:00 – 9:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Feb 4 5:00 – 9:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Wednesday, Feb 5 5:00 – 9:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Thursday, Feb 6 5:00 – 9:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Thursday, Feb 13 5:00-6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Feb 18 5:00 - 6:30 PM Rahenkamp Ethics 
5 Expansion Thursday, Feb 20 5:00-6:30 PM Slyman Exec & Leader 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Mar 4 5:00 - 6:00 PM Carlson ORSCC 
5 Expansion Tuesday, Mar 11 5:00 - 6:30 PM Rahenkamp Ethics 

Mentoring Begins Thursday January 2, 2025 
Mentoring Ends Friday March 28, 2025 

8 Capstone Friday, March 28 Written exam to students  
8 Capstone Monday, April 7 Written exam due 
8 Capstone Saturday, April 12 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Capstone Presentations 

 
 


